
Ground Floor - Window Schedule

Structural opening Window TypeLocationRef; Notes

WG01

WG02

WG03

WG04

WG05

WG06

Training 01 Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

To be approved by architect

All Aluminum frames to be polyester powder coated, with marine C3

application

RAL TBC

All windows to achieve a min U-Value of 1.4W/m2K

Toughened glazing to all locations below 800mm from finished floor level in

compliance with Part K

All windows to be hung denoted on elevations, contact the architect for an

discrepancies

WG07 Aluminium frame

WG08 Aluminium frame

WG09 Aluminium frame

Training 01

1000 x 1850(h)

1000 x 1850(h)

Waiting

Waiting

Waiting

1000 x 1850(h)

1000 x 1850(h)

1000 x 1850(h)

Entrance

Entrance

Entrance

Office

WG10

Office

WG11

Staff room

WG12 Meeting

WG13 Training 01

WG14 Training 01

WG15 Training 01

WG16 Training 01

2000 x 1850(h)

1000 x 1850(h)

1000 x 1850(h)

2000 x 1850(h)

1000 x 1850(h)

1000 x 1850(h)

1000 x 2540(h)

2000 x 2440(h)

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

1000 x 2900(h)

1000 x 2900(h)

2000 x 800(h)
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To be power operated
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WF 01 - 06

WF 08 - 15

WF 07

WF 16

WG 15

Ground Floor

First Floor

Aluminum framework

Colour to match ground floor cladding

Black RAL 9005

Aluminum framework

Colour to match first floor cladding

Greyrock KC100 TBC

WG 09

2000

1850

1000

1850

WG 01 - 05

WG 10 - 11

Structural opening Window TypeLocationRef; Notes

WF01

WF02

WF03

WF04

WF05

WF06

Void

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

WF07 Aluminium frame

WF08 Aluminium frame

WF09 Aluminium frame

1000 x 2440(h)

Meeting

Training 03

WF10

WF11

WF12

WF13

WF14

WF15

WF16

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Aluminium frame

Void

1000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

Training 03

Training 03

Training 03

Training 03

Training 03

Training 03

Training 03

2000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

Stairwell

1000 x 2440(h)

Training 03

Training 03

Training 03

Training 03 2000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

1000 x 2440(h)

To be approved by architect

All Aluminum frames to be polyester powder coated, with marine C3

application

RAL TBC

All windows to achieve a min U-Value of 1.4W/m2K

Toughened glazing to all locations below 800mm from finished floor level in

compliance with Part K

All windows to be hung denoted on elevations, contact the architect for an

discrepancies

First Floor - Window Schedule

A      LC     27/09/21     Wall alignment amended inline with Met Structures

B      LC     28/09/21     Window openings added first floor WC/Store added

Do not scale from this drawing. Only figured dimensions are to be taken from this drawing. The

contractor must verify all dimensions on site before commencing any work or shop drawings. The

contractor must report any discrepancies to POD NEWCASTLE LTD before commencing work.  If this

drawing exceeds the quantities taken in any way, POD NEWCASTLE LTD is to be informed before the

work is initiated. Ordinance Survey information is used on POD NEWCASTLE LTD drawings. POD

NEWCASTLE LTD is not responsible for the accuracy of dimensions relating to any Ordinance Survey

data, or beyond the boundary of the inserted topographic survey data. Work within The Construction

( Design and Management ) Regulations 2015 is not to start until a Health and Safety Plan has been

produced. COPYRIGHT  © POD NEWCASTLE LTD. This drawing is Copyright and must not be

reproduced in any format or media without written/ verbal consent of POD NEWCASTLE LTD.
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